On CHS! Join the Tulsa Central High School Foundation On CHS! The Foundation is a 501(c)(3) Oklahoma Corporation. All donations are tax deductible.

Purposes of the Foundation

- To promote the advancement of education excellence at Tulsa Central.
- To financially assist programs and projects for the enrichment of Tulsa Central's academic, cultural, athletic, and other activities for the benefit of the student body and staff.
- To establish a mutually beneficial relationship between Tulsa Central and its alumni.

Please complete this form and send it with your donation. Optional donation suggested \$10

| Alum | I | | | |
|--------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|-------|-----|
| Last Name in Sch | ool | First Name | | |
| Current Last Nam | e | | - | |
| Years Attended Ce | entral (optional) | | | |
| Friend of Central | | | | |
| Last Name | | First Na | me | |
| Address (optional) | | | | |
| City | | s | State | Zip |
| Phone (optional) | | | | |
| E-mail | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |

I'm interested in supporting/enriching Tulsa Central by serving in the area(s) of

| Academics Athletics Brave Advocate | Ex Board Officer-3 year term Fine and Performing Arts | Campus Beautification Event Planning Membership Staff |
|---------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|
| | | |

Meetings Email tchsfound@gmail.com to confirm date 6:00 pm-7:30 pm Schusterman-Benson Public Library 3333 E 32nd PI Tulsa OK Everyone is Welcome